LOgod	1093753		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900158586339		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/29/0901019010 **125.00		
(Document Number)	O9 SEP 29 AM SECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE, F		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	LORIDA		
Office Use Only	D. BRUCE SEP 2 9 2009 EXAMINER		

, 		
• •	COVER LETTER	
	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Deliciously Yours by Valarie Cochrane, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	-
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Valarie Cochrane	<u>.</u>
	Name of Person	
	Deliciously Yours by Valarie Cochrane, LLC	<u> </u>
	Firm/Company	
<u>,</u>	Address Address	
		≥ m
	Hilliard, FL 32046 Image: Constraint of the second secon	<u>-</u> <u>ē</u> _ <u></u>
- 	valariecochrane@hotmail.com >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	8
Fran Cardleau 1		
roriunner	nformation concerning this matter, please call:	
	Valarie Cochrane at (904 845-3602 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	-
	Alta Code & Daytine Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	
√ \$125.00 F	iling Fee \$\begin{bmatrix} \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\begin{bmatrix} \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\begin{bmatrix} \$160.00 Filing I Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) & Certified Copy (additional copy	atus &
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 17, 2009

VALARIE COCHRANE 37405 OXFORD STREET HILLIARD, FL 32046

SUBJECT: DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC Ref. Number: W09000034717



You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

The title of your document does not comply with the filing requirements stipulated in the Florida Statutes. Please amend the title of your document to read ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 809A00030628



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2009

VALARIE COCHRANE 37405 OXFORD STREET HILLIARD, FL 32046

SUBJECT: DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC Ref. Number: W09000034717

60 SEP 29 AH IO: œ

We have received your document for DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 709A00029045



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 30, 2009

1 A 16 A

VALARIE COCHRANE 37405 OXFORD STREET HILLIARD, FL 32046

SUBJECT: DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC Ref. Number: W09000034717

09 SEP 29 ä ∞

We have received your document for DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 109A00026175

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC

The undersigned subscriber to these Articles of Organization, a natural person competent to contract, hereby forms a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLES I. NAME

The name of this limited liability company is:

DELICIOUSLY YOURS BY VALARIE COCHRANE, LLC

The general nature of the business to be transacted by this limited liability company is, any lawful business.

ARTICLE II. ADDRESS

The address of the principal office of this limited liability company in the State of Florida $\sum_{i=1}^{n} C_{i}$

37405 Oxford Street Hilliard, Florida 32046

is:

Mailing address: 37405 Oxford Street Hilliard, Florida 32046 FILED 09 SEP 29 AN ID: 18 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The Board of Managers may from time to time move the office to any other place in Florida.

ARTICLE III. REGISTERED AGENT

The Registered Agent for this limited liability company is:

Valerie Cochran 37405 Oxford Street Hilliard, FL 3046

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in

Chapter 608, F.S. ran1 Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV. INITIAL MANAGERS or MANAGING MEMBERS

The names and addresses of the members of the first Board of Managers of this corporation are:

1. MGR Valarie B. Cochrane 37405 Oxford Street Hilliard, Florida 32046

2. MGRM Shali Geiger 28102 Smokey Lane Hilliard, FL 32046

3. MGRM

Sandra J. Beasley 27588 New Front Street Hilliard, FL 32046

BY: R. C OCHRA

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF NASSAU

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, a Notary Public duly authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgements, personally appeared VALARIE B. COCHRANE to me known to be the person described as Subscriber in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Organization, and he acknowledge before me that he subscribed to this Articles of Organization,

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State names above this 25^{1} day of 56^{1} , 2009.

NOTARY PUBLIC State of Florida My Commission Expires:

